Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.612.10

FAST

FAST, car phone holder, black
0 3,5cm

10 x 9 x 6cm

0.084 kg

0.0985 kg

80

100/1

0.33 mx0.44 mx0.57 m
9.85 kg
8605040011362
392690979900

171



